

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

[1016 WP/9689/2010](#)

[1017 WP/5832/2012](#)

[1018 WP/9433/2014](#)

[1019 WP/9989/2014](#)

[1020 WP/1971/2016](#)

[1021 WP/6599/2016](#)

[1022 WP/9118/2016](#)

[1023 WP/505/2018](#)

[1024 WP/558/2018](#)

[1025 WP/705/2018](#)

[1026 WP/1232/2018](#)

[1027 WP/1445/2018](#)

[1028 WP/1550/2018](#)

[1029 WP/3163/2018](#)

[1030 WP/3339/2018](#)

[1031 WP/3742/2018](#)

[1032 WP/5567/2018](#)

[1033 WP/5658/2018](#)

[1034 WP/5727/2018](#)

[1035 WP/7625/2018](#)

[1036 WP/9005/2018](#)

[1037 WP/9710/2018](#)

[1038 WP/10347/2018](#)

[1039 WP/10387/2018](#)

[1040 WP/10716/2018](#)

[1041 WP/11069/2018](#)

[1042 WP/11338/2018](#)

[1043 WP/11409/2018](#)

[1044 WP/11442/2018](#)

[1045 WP/12262/2018](#)

[1046 WP/12287/2018](#)

[1047 WP/13438/2018](#)

[1048 WP/13629/2018](#)

[1049 WP/13697/2018](#)

[1050 WP/13984/2018](#)

[1051 WP/203/2020](#)

[1052 WP/669/2020](#)

1053 WP/878/2020
1054 WP/941/2020
1055 WP/1341/2020
1056 WP/1546/2020
1057 WP/1852/2020
1058 WP/2176/2020
1059 WP/2679/2020
1060 WP/3065/2020
1061 WP/3249/2020
1062 WP/3327/2020
1063 WP/3686/2020
1064 WP/6014/2020
1065 WP/8181/2020
1066 CP/418/2017
1067 CP/363/2018
1068 CP/217/2019
1069 CP/235/2019
1070 CP/570/2019
1071 CP/827/2019
1072 CP/829/2019
1073 CP/831/2019
1074 CP/194/2020
1075 CP/345/2020
1076 CP/30/2021
1077 CP/70/2021
1078 CP/332/2021
1079 CP/518/2021
1080 CP/638/2021
1081 CP/665/2021

...

**CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE
&
ANIL L. PANSARE, JJ.**

DATE :- 22nd June, 2022

Per Court :-

1. These matters are called out at 07:00 PM.

2. The matters from Sr.Nos.1016 to 1022 shall be listed on 22.08.2022 for final hearing at admission stage.
3. The matters from Sr.Nos.1023 to 1081 shall be listed on 27.07.2022 in due admissions category.
4. All office objections be removed on or before 20.07.2022, failing which, the concerned matter shall stand dismissed without reference to the Court on 21.07.2022.
5. Subject to the above, ad-interim relief, if any granted earlier, shall continue.

kps

(ANIL L. PANSARE, J.)

(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J.)